UNOFFICIAL COP 1316942000 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 JOINT TENANCY Karen A. Yarbrough ILLINOIS STATUTORY Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/18/2013 08:33 AM Pg: 1 of 3 NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: PARVANE V. CKOZ and GENEVIEVE M. CRJ7 RECORDER'S STAMP 5100 West Belden Screet, Chicago, Illinois 60033 THE GRANTOR(S) ORCHARD STEET PROPERTY GROUP, LLC, an Illinois Limited Liability Company of the Village Skokie County of Cook State of Illinois TEN AND MU/100 for and in consideration of and other good and valuable considerations in land neid, CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to PARVALE CRUZ and GENEVIEVE M. CRUZ 4243 North Mobile /venue (GRANTEES' ADDRESS) Curety of of the City Chicago State of Illinois Cook not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the Slowing described real estate situated in the County of , in the State of Illinois, to wit: -SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet with a minimum of 1/2" clean margin on all side hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in Tenancy in Common, but in Joint Tenancy forever. Permanent Index Number(s): 13-33-201-038 (Property Address: 5100 WEST BELDEN STREET ILLINOIS 60639 31st Dated this May, 2013 ORCHARD STREET PROPERTY GROUP, LLC (Seal) SCOTT ROSENZ **F**ÍG, Mahager (Seal) NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES 05/31/2013 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER 05/31/2013 **REAL ESTATE TRANSFER** \$116.00 COOK CHICAGO: \$1,740.00 ILLINOIS: \$232.00 CTA: \$696.00 TOTAL: \$348 00 TOTAL: \$2,436.00

13-33-201-038-0000 | 20130501609189 | B2GCFE

13-33-201-038-0000 | 20130501609189 | 4RLDHV

STATE OF ILLINOIS } UNOF	FICIA		DV	the state of the s
County of Cook }				•
I the undersiand a Nature D. H. 1 (1 . 1			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and I	tor said County	, in the State	aforesaid, (ERTIFY THAT
SCOTT ROSENZWEIG, Manager of ORCHARD STRE personally known to me to be the same person who	ET PROPERTY G Se name	ROUP,LLC,an]	Illinois Lin	<u>sited Liability</u> Co.
appeared before me this day in person, and admowle	dged that he			egoing instrument,
instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses	and purposes the	rain ant fouth incl	_ signed, sealed	and delivered the
right of homestead,	8X		courtrill extent tenten	e and waiver of the
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	\	of X May.	2013	
		MAX	\wedge	
		U		
My commission expires on			7	Notary Public
				•
		- 11		
· OA		- 1]		
•••••••••••••••••••		V		
"OFFICIAL SEAL"				
CHERYL ANN NOTLEY Notary Public, State of rulinois	•			
My Commission Expires 09/10/20 /5				
***************************************	COOK	COTTATE T	I INICITE TO A	NSFER STAMP
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	COOK	_COOMIT-IL	LINOIB I KA	NOFERGIAMIF
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Rela	ease & Waiver of F	Inmented Dighte		4
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		TOTAL ANGLES	• .	
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT ON	DER PROVISIO	ONS OF PAR	AGRAPH
Avrum Reifer, Ltd.		15	SECTION	
3016 West Sherwin Avenue	REAL ESTAT	ETTANSFER	ĀC T	•
Chicago, Illinois 60645	DATE:			
	Signature of B	uyer, Seller c. 🖭	presentative	·
	1 (1 m		^	
** This conveyance must contain the name and ad				LCS 5/3-5020)
and name and address of the person preparing t	ne instrument: (5	5 ILCS 5/3-502	2). 0.	
			O_{x}	
_				
	Ì			C <u>z</u>
				§ 4
	İ		Ì	
				25
•				2 2
•	•			₽ 🏲
			H H	EZ
		То	FROM	
1] [<u> </u>	WARRANTY DEED
1				ss 🖰 📗
l				₽H I
				DHEL
•		1		d C
•	j			Žį 📗

1316942000D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 48 IN BLOCK 3 IN CHICAGO HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ADDRESS OF REAL ESTATE:

5100 WEST BELDEN STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60639

PERMANENT TAX INJEX NO.:

13-33-201-038

Subject to general real estate taxes for the years 2012 and subsequent; covenants, conditions and restrictions of record; building lines and easements; fence encroachmercs and all matters of survey disclosed by Plat of Survey made by Donald A. Shapiro Job No. 558675 dated 07/05/12.